AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT ID CODE	i .	F PAGES	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFE	ECTIVE DATE	4 1	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5 PROJECT NO	). (If applicable)	
M0016	02/0	02/2015	RE	S-15-0145			
6. ISSUED BY	CODE NRCH	····	7.	ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE		
US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMEN MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64 WASHINGTON DC 20555-0	4MP						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)				(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
CGI FEDERAL INC				1			
ATTN JACQUELINE WERTZ				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
AN							
FAIRFAX VA 220334902			×	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER N	NO.		
			^	NRC-HQ-11-C-33-0059			
				NRC-HQ-13-T-33-0027 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	•		
CODE 145060702	FACILI	ITY CODE	_				
145969783				08/22/2013	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
The above numbered solicitation is ame				NDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS	ended. [] is not		
to the solicitation and this amendment, 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION 2015-X0200-FEEBASED-6	and is received prior to DN DATA (If required) $60-60\mathrm{D}004-11$	the opening hour and date s N $-6-156-6012-25$	specified let I 2A		87,600.00	)	
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER ORDER NO. IN ITEM	R IS ISSUED PURSUA	ANT TO: (Specify authority)	THE CH	SANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	THE CONTRACT		
		TO IS MODIFIED TO DEEL E		- ADMINISTRATIVE CHANCES (cuch as changes	- in naving office		
<b> </b>				E ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes RITY OF FAR 43.103(b).	: III paying onice,		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL	LAGREEMENT IS ENT	TERED INTO PURSUANT TO	HTUA C	IORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of		• ·					
X FAR 52.232-22							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor		equired to sign this document					
	ODIFICATION (Organize	ed by UCF section headings	i, includ	ling solicitation/contract subject matter where feasi	ible.)		
NRC-HQ-11-C-33-0059	' DO Bolated	non1ion+one					
Task Order 27 - ADAMS			~ ome	ental funding in the amour	n+ of \$87	600 DO	
= =				71,500.00 to \$4,559,100.0		, 600.00	
thereby increasing ch	e obligaced	amount from .	74,7	11,300.00 to 44,339,100.0	JU.		
Obligated Amount for	this Action	· \$87.600.00 (	Chan	aged)			
Base and Exercised Op							
Base and All Options:							
Period of Performance				anged)			
	• • • •						
ALL OTHER TERMS AND C	ONDITIONS RE	EMAIN THE SAME	•				
		nent referenced in Item 9 A o		as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Typ	pe or print)		1	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFF	ICER (Type or pri	nt)	
			!	SANDRA HARRELL	11/	7	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	2	SUM A CONTROL OF AMERICA	rell	6C. DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized	1 to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)	THE PROPERTY OF	A30(REV-10-03)	
Previous edition unusable				ã F	Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.2	<b>\</b>	

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

4DMO02